
9'

3500 SQ.FT.

 2520 SQ.FT.

3621 SQ.FT.

6773 SQ.FT.

4860 SQ.FT.

6106 SQ.FT.

3240 SQ.FT.

4860 SQ.FT.

6390 SQ.FT.

3739 SQ.FT.

3010 SQ.FT.

1420 SQ.FT.4331 SQ.FT. 3621 SQ.FT.

2485 SQ.FT.

2451 SQ.FT.

2665 SQ.FT.

3053 SQ.FT.

6100 SQ.FT.

2800 SQ.FT.

7100 SQ.FT.

5000 SQ.FT.

4000 SQ.FT.

1140 SQ.FT.

1847

4270 SQ.FT.

A1

CONCESSION

CONCESSION

SALON
103

SHOW
OFFICE

CONCESSION

SALON 105
EXHIBITORS LOUNGE

SALON
106

MERCURY

CONCESSION
CONCESSION

B1
TD

FINANCE
B2

SALON
108N

SEMINARS
ROOM

SALON
108S

MEETING
ROOM

CONCESSION

ROOM
C1

SALON
109W

HOMEBROOK
FINANCIAL

SALON
109E

DEALER
PLAN

ESCALATOR 8

ESCALATOR 7

41

40

42

43

46

44

45

47

50

48

49

51

R
EC

EI
VI

N
G

 D
O

C
K

RAMP

RECEIVING DOCK

21

GALLERIA LOBBY

CEILING HEIGHT MAIN HALL(A-D) = 47', 55', 47' PRINCES'  BOULEVARD

6390 SQ.FT.
5751 SQ.FT.

2480 SQ.FT.

SALON
107

SEMINAR
ROOM

1124 SQ.FT.
4'T

BALLOT

3905 SQ.FT.

BOAT
WAREHOUSE

(AXOPAR)

ORDER
DESK

 A2
BUSINESS
CENTRE

& MEDIA ROOM

ESCALATOR
TO/FROM

UNDERGROUND
PARKING

ESCALATOR
TO/FROM

UNDERGROUND
PARKING

MAPLE LEAF MARINAS
(COBALT)

MAPLE LEAF MARINAS
(MASTERCRAFT, XO BOATS)

BRP
SEA-DOO & MANITOU REGAL BOATS

801

MONTEREY

BAYLINER
BOATS

(HEYDAY TROPHY)

MERCURY

MERCURY

TOHATSU

ESCALATOR
TO/FROM

UNDERGROUND
PARKING

Z MARINE

VOLVO
PENTA

BRP
ALUMACRAFT

YAMAHA

PRINCECRAFT

LUND BOATS
VEER BOATS

SUZUKI

MAPLE LEAF MARINAS
(GRADY WHITE, ROSSITER, KEY WEST)

Studio Ex

808 SQ.FT.

3329 SQ.FT.

1052 SQ.FT.

3332 SQ.FT.
1546 SQ.FT.

2240 SQ.FT.

534 SQ.FT.
486 SQ.FT.

767 SQ.FT.

782 SQ.FT.
1093 SQ.FT.

853 SQ.FT. 815 SQ.FT. 853 SQ.FT. 849 SQ.FT.

Exit Ramp

1720 SQ.FT.

BOSTON
WHALER

600 SQ.FT.

STARCRAFT
MARINE

-FISHING
-PONTOON

-SPORT BOATS

STANLEY BOATS

9'

LEGEND BOATS

Directory Sign

3240 SQ.FT.

DON HYDE
BLACKFIN

THE COVE
(HEWESCRAFT)

2485 SQ.FT.

4200 SQ.FT.

Door Blocked
Exit sign to be covered

NOTE: ALL AISLES ARE 9'-0" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
LAST IN/FIRST OUT

80

BUILDING COLUMNS
INDUSTRY BUILDING = 16" x 16"

EAST ANNEX = 10.25" x 10.25"

MAIN HALL (Hall A-D including 
Heritage Court) = 27" x 26"

LEGEND

0 402010 305 6050 70 10090 150 ft

INFORMATION
BOOTHS

INDUSTRY BUILDING / NORTH
EXTENSION = 24" x 96"

INFO
?

HOSE VALVE STATIONH.V.S

MUST BE KEPT ACCESSIBLE & VISIBLE

FIRE HOSE CABINET
MUST BE KEPT ACCESSIBLE
& VISIBLE

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS
MUST BE KEPT
ACCESSIBLE & VISIBLE

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS CABINET
MUST BE KEPT ACCESSIBLE &
VISIBLE

FIRE EXIT

BENCHES

2"

HERITAGE COURT
ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

NAYLOR

DRAPE

GODFREY/
HURRICANE

2485 SQ.FT.

20'

28'

2880  SQ.FT.

VETTA PONTOONS

CENTRAL MARINE
(JENNEAU POWER)

2850 SQ.FT.

2600 SQ.FT.

BARLETTA
PONTOONS

HONDA

LEGEND BOATS

1850  SQ.FT.

HALL A ENTRANCE
HALL B ENTRANCE

317

81'

40'

337

81'

60'

717

41'

65'

71'

70'

66'-7"

51'-11"9'-8"
15'-11"

818

40'

65'

835

43'

57'

950

35'

71'

1039

35'

71'

1725 1730 1736 1737 1738 1762 1763 1784 1790

1825 1826 1827 1840 1841
20'

1844
20'

11'-3"

14'-2"
36'

19'-10"

7'-3" 60'

S-1

50'

S-1

50' 851

35'

71'

1706
20'

1724
30'

1726
30'

1762A 1775
20'

1778
15'

1787 1788 1789

1802
48'

1805
30'

1860
20'

2485 SQ.FT.

37
'

3053 SQ.FT.

YACHT
SOLUTIONS

700 SQ.FT.

500 SQ.FT.

CLEARWATER
DESIGN

1000 SQ.FT.

KROPF

1815
30'

52
53

S

S

S

LOADING DOCKS
WEST 

40 - 53

51

50

48

49H. 9'-10"

W. 7'-11"

47

45

46

43

44

41

42

H. 29'-2"

W. 19'-11"

40
W. 19'-11"

H. 29'-2"

AIR DUCT

W. 9'-8"

H. 10-6"

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

S

H. 14'-8.5"

W. 10'-0"

H. 29'-10"

W. 23'-9"

W. 24'-7"

H. 29'-7"

W. 29'-9"

H. 19'-7"

W. 30'-3"

H. 11'-8" 21

20

23
22

W. 24'-8"

H. 14'-10"

LOADING DOCKS
EAST 

18

19

17 16 15 14 1213 11

1 - 23

610 9 8 7 5 4 3 2

H. 14'-8"

W. 30'-6"

W. 20'-0"

H. 20'-0"

W. 20'-0"

H. 20'-0"

1

H. 11'-11"

W. 14'

W. 20'-6"

H. 14'-8"

W. 20'-8"

H. 14'-8"

W. 20'-1"

H. 19'-11"

W. 19'-10"

H. 14'-9"

W. 16'-8"

H. 11'-8"

W. 24'-0"

H. 19'-11"

W. 12'-1"

H. 12'-2"

E

E
E

E

EEE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

EEE

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E
E

EE

EE

E E

E
E

E

E

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

ELECT.

H. 9'-6"

625
SQ.FT.

1766 1768
20'

1774 1796 1797 1798

9'-6"

15' 8'

10'-6"

15'

9'-6"

1000 SQ.FT.

750 SQ.FT.

700 SQ.FT.

600 SQ.FT.

12
'

RWF LOBBY

G10
G9

G6

F2

F1
G5

G3

G4

G1

1500 SQ.FT.

TO
EAST

ANNEX

G2
GES

GENERAL
PRODUCTS

TOR ONT

NY DOCK

PL
AY

ST
AT

IO
N

878 SQ.FT.

875 SQ.FT.

NORTH
LINE

SPORTS

ARCTIC
SPAS

15'

10
'

10'-6"

11
'

9'

9'

22
'-6

"

8'

SOFTUB

498SQ.FT.

F3

MAGIC
WINDOWS

WAKE
ONTARIO

600 SQ.FT.

Food
Cart

Food
Cart

Food
Cart

Food
Cart

PROTEGE

LAKE EVENTS
SIGN UP

DESK

ST
O

R
AG

E

THE LAKE

FOOD

AT THE LAKE

10'
15'

10
'

10' 15' 9'

10
'

10
'

10'

15'10' 11'-4"

10
'

10
'

10
'

1400 SQFT

600 SQ.FT.

1000 SQ.FT.

2915 SQ.FT.

2100 SQ.FT.

10
'

9'-5"11'-4"

10'

1400 SQ.FT.
1800 SQ.FT.

850 SQ.FT.

600 SQ.FT.

800 SQ.FT.

12
'

1500 SQ.FT.

MUST LEAVE
ACCESS TO

IMTRA

500 SQ.FT.

FRANK
BATTAGLIA

REKORD

MARITIME
MARINE

DOCK IN A BOX

500 SQ.FT.

1000 SQ.FT.

R&J MACHINE

RIGGING
SHOPPE

ICOM
CANADA

900 SQ.FT.

1620 SQ.FT.

ON THE
WATER

DESIGNS

TRANSAT
MARINE

1200 SQ.FT.

MELOCRAFT

CANADIAN
BOATING

12'

FOGH
BOAT

SUPPLIES

10'-9"

8'-6"

7'-
6"

500 SQ.FT.
LOWRANCE

12'-1"

15
'

9'

RADIO-
WORLD

PORALU
MARINE

CHAMELEON

G-128

50'

BOAT
N

DOCK

OUTER
HARBOUR
MARINA

CanadaDocks

9'

14'-1"

GARMIN

SKIPPERS
PLAN

INSURANCE

HIGHFIELD BOATS

1360 SQ.FT.

2275 SQ.FT.

11'-9"

500 SQ.FT.

INDIE MARINE

FLOE INT'L

2000 SQ.FT.

4331 SQ.FT.

2501 SQ.FT.

SALON
110E

MEETING
ROOM

SALON
110W

MEETING
ROOM

2610 SQ.FT.

2010 SQ.FT.

SYLVAN
PONTOONS

FOGH MARINE

853 SQ.FT. 849 SQ.FT.

SMOKER CRAFT/
SUNCHASER
PONTOONS

QUIET
WATERS

2448 SQ.FT.
800 SQ.FT.

ONTARIO SAILING

1120 SQ.FT.

52
53

S

S

S

LOADING DOCKS
WEST 

40 - 53

51

50

48

49H. 9'-10"

W. 7'-11"

47

45

46

43

44

41

42

H. 29'-2"

W. 19'-11"

40
W. 19'-11"

H. 29'-2"

AIR DUCT

W. 9'-8"

H. 10-6"

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

S

H. 14'-8.5"

W. 10'-0"

H. 29'-10"

W. 23'-9"

W. 24'-7"

H. 29'-7"

W. 29'-9"

H. 19'-7"

W. 30'-3"

H. 11'-8" 21

20

23
22

W. 24'-8"

H. 14'-10"

LOADING DOCKS
EAST 

18

19

17 16 15 14 1213 11

1 - 23

610 9 8 7 5 4 3 2

H. 14'-8"

W. 30'-6"

W. 20'-0"

H. 20'-0"

W. 20'-0"

H. 20'-0"

1

H. 11'-11"

W. 14'

W. 20'-6"

H. 14'-8"

W. 20'-8"

H. 14'-8"

W. 20'-1"

H. 19'-11"

W. 19'-10"

H. 14'-9"

W. 16'-8"

H. 11'-8"

W. 24'-0"

H. 19'-11"

W. 12'-1"

H. 12'-2"

E

E
E

E

EEE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

EEE

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E
E

EE

EE

E E

E
E

E

E

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

AIR DUCT

LOW CEILING

ELECT.

H. 9'-6"

6745 SQ.FT.

BOAT WAREHOUSE
(CHAPARRAL, ROBALO, LOWE)

501

55'

71'

602

25'

71'
1775 SQ.FT.

617

81'

40'

635

81'

60'

FLUID MOTION
(RANGER TUGS)

2625 SQ.FT.

4875 SQ.FT.

CRATE'S LAKE COUNTRY
(CRUISERS, PURSUIT)

901

51'

71'

951

51'

71'

1035

70'

50'

YAMAHA

3500 SQ.FT.

G3 /SKEETER/
SUNCATCHER

INFO
?

1140

35'

71'

1101

100'

71'

1117

100'

1135

100'

40'

1235

61'

41'

CRESTLINER

1201

61'

71'

2910 SQ.FT.

980 SQ.FT.

MAIN
STAGE

KAWASAKI

FOREST
RIVER

800

20'

71'

701

61'

71'

1139

50'

34'1700 SQ.FT.

KINGFISHER

GALA

1156 SQ.FT.

1258 SQ.FT.
GRAND

INFO
BOOTH

DOLPHIN
POOLS +

BBQ

Food
Truck

FT1

26'

Food
Truck

FT7

26'

FOOD TRUCK
COURT

RIGGING
SHOPPE FOGH

MARINE

G-703

65'

35'

15'

125

40'

25'

135

12'-6"

50'
136

20'

25'

137

20'

30'

7'-
6"

600 SQ.FT.

ON YOUR
WAY MARINE

(SEAFOX)

1765
20'

1769
50'

1785 1786

1875

70'

40'

9'
16

'

1864
50'

15'

PRINCECRAFT

CMD MARINE
750 SQ.FT.

2625 SQ.FT.

EAST COAST DOCKS
(EZ DOCK)

100

75'

35'

1732
20'

SKIPPERI

2302 SQ.FT.

ISLAND

TORONTO

PORT
PERRY

EPIFANESSUNTECH

MY BOAT
CARD

GREAT
LAKES

WALKER

S.R.G.

CHUBB

BRANDY'S
10'-2"

9'-5"11'-4"

NORTH
SHORE

600 SQ.FT.

SEA
SWAG

FORSTER

ATKINS

NEW
WAY

G-206

40'

35'

G-307

G-309

20'

G-403

20'

G-412

30'

G-501

20'

30'

G-504

20'

G-511
15'

G-512

G-710

G-713

25'

G-908 20'

22'

8'10'

10'

G-207

20'

25'

LA ON THE BAY SKIPPERS

WHITBY
SUPPLIES

PORT
WHITBY

GL
SCUTT

G-216

40'

35'

G-513

G-519

53'

55'
G-526

25'

G-417

20'

55'

10'

25'
25'

30'

G-217

20'

50'

UNITRAIL

CANADA
BOAT

SAFETY

SUNGLASS

CDN
YACHT
TOPS

G-130

G-132

G-136

G-138

G-139

SUN SAFE

CANADIAN
BOARD

CO

UNITRAIL

G-431

20'

30'

G-535

45'

30'

G-235

20'

30'
600 SQ.FT.
UNITRAIL

AQUA

SHOP

TRANSFORM
PLUS

538 SQ.FT.

BETA

G340
15'

G-141

30'

50'

G-143

50'

G-246

G-339

G-348

G-446

21'-6"

25'

G-447

20'

50'

600 SQ.FT.

BREYLIN

GEMSEN

FLAG LIVING

G-150
G-155

70'

30'

G-458

20'

30'

G-462

50'

G-464

20'

20'

G-552

G-554

20'

G-556 G-559

20'

G-563

20' G-567

G-660

50'

G-668

FT6

26'

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

FT2

26'

MASS
LIQUIDATION

INTER

CTOW

1739

1740A
1748

1750
15'

1754

20'

1756

1757
15'

1758
15'

1743

1746

20'

1747
15'

1751

1753

20'

1759

CEILING HEIGHT EAST ANNEX = 12'-6"

34
33

CROSS SECTION OF HEIGHT CLEARANCES (APPROX) COLUMN SIZE 8"-10" DIA. 

INDUSTRY BUILDING 

28

RICOH COLISEUM

35

18
'

12
'

25
' 31

'

25
'

18
'

12
'

CROSS SECTION OF HEIGHT CLEARANCES (APPROX)

NORTH EXTENSION

11
'-6

"

12
'-8

" 18
' 25

'

18
'

11
'-6

"PIPING (12')

29

G-561

20'

JET SURF
GOOD
VIBES

TMC

COTTAGE TOYS

OWEN
SOUND

REDFERN

DISCOVERY
DREAM
HOMES

TAYLOR
DOCKS

7'
7'

8'

900 SQ.FT.

500 SQ.FT.

PIZZA
PIZZA 20'

25'

1000 SQ.FT.

1000 SQ.FT.

A-8

E-109

E-111

E-112

15'

14'

E-113

E-114

E-115

E-116

5'

20'

E-117

20'

50'

E-138

20'

25'

E-206

E-210

20'

E-301

25'

30'

E-317

25'

28'

E-319

13'

15'

E-320 E-322

20'

E-530

20'

Food Truck 3'FT4
26'

8' FT5 
26'

FT3 
26'

Food Truck Food Truck

G-558

G-133

40'

34'

8'

SOLO

G-101

G-103

G-105

20'

FIVE EAU

PORT
CREDIT

G-560

WEEDS
 B GONE

RF

7'-
6"

HARBOUR
WEST

 NEPTUNUS  NORTH
SOUTH

LAKESHORE
YACHT PORTSIDE NATIONAL YACHT POS PRO NAVIGATOR / MOMMENTUM / CRABZ

BEACON
INSURANCE

AVRO BOATS

CRAWFORD YACHTS TEAMMARINE SWAN'S YACHT MIMICO ABLE
SAILFACTORY REC1710

ENERGY
POWERAPRIL MARINE

LOADRITE
NW

EXPLOREPOWER BOATING

MD MARINE HIND SON'S

WSWO BVI BROOK
CROMPTON HARRIS & ELLIS BOAT DEALERS

ORBIT
MARINE NFP

PACIFIC
MARINE
UNDER

TICKET
BOOTH

TICKET BOOTH
SHOW

GUIDES

SHOW
GUIDES

SHOW
GUIDES

TICKET
BOOTH

TICKET
BIN

TICKET
BIN

TICKET
BIN

GES SERVICE CENTRE

G-365

17'

30'
510 SQ.FT.

8'

15
'

COAT
CHECK

1250

34'

34'

1240

34'

37'

G-664

G-667

G-334

30'

G-336

30'

G-317

40'

G-318

40'

G-415
15'

1'

LUXURY
BRIGS

SALON
102N

SALON
102S

776 SQ.FT.

917 SQ.FT.

BOAT WAREHOUSE

MEETING ROOM

SALON
101

LEGEND
BOATS

1693 SQ.FT.

9'-6"

SUPERIOR
MEATS

G-901
20'

1818

E-507

E-106

G-903
20'

UNITED
CITY

YACHTS

301

86'

71'

401

95'

71'

201
8'-6"

8'

86'-6"

64'

95'

72'

30' 517

42'

100'

2592 SQ.FT.

351

81'

71'

20
'

500 SQ.FT.

251

72'

36'

551

90'

71'

750

22'

71'

1562 SQ.FT.

CENTRAL
MARINE

(NORTECH,
ARMADA)

2500 SQ.FT.

840

43'

71'

741

43'

40'

751

43'

31'1333 SQ.FT.

735

86'

35'

601

38'

71'

700

43'

71'
2698 SQ.FT.

MALIBU
BOATSHARRIS

1001

70'

36'

 2450 SQ.FT.

1015

70'

35'THE COVE
(SUPRA, MOOMBA,

PIONEER)

MUSKOKA BOAT
GALLERY

(TIGE, RAND, ATX BOATS)

CROWNLINE,
FINSEEKER 937

20'

30'
600 SQ.FT.

HOWELL'S / VEXUS

2414 SQ.FT.

1217

40'

50'

1316

21'

50'

1050 SQ.FT.

451

90'

71'

JOHNSON
OUTDOORS

500 SQ.FT.

7'

G-367

20'

25'

217

72'

40'

237

50'

37'

247

40'

30'

LENNOX
MARINA

(SOLARA, CUTWATER)
1200  SQ.FT.

ROSSEAU ROAD
(WHITE RIVER, TRACKER,

SUNTRACKER, TAHOE)

G-645

G-305

20'

30'

7'-
6"

G-455.

20'

25'

G-454
20'

RAY MARINE

G-239

20'

35'
CANDOCK

700 SQ.FT.

G-218

40'

20'

FAST
FORWARD

LANDX

BAYVIEW
BOATS

UMS
BOATS

1713
45'BAY

MARINE

1717
ORILLIA

QUEEN
CITY

SUNNY BROOK
YACHTS

SUMMER WATER
SPORTS

1853
60'

GEORGIAN
COLLEGE
MARINE

COMPETITION

1830
50'

119

40'

62'

E-326

20'

1733
20' MLYS

ONTARIO
PLASTIC

BOATOPIA

CRATE'S
BELLEVILLE

BLIND
SAILING

ADVENTURE
SAILING

POWER
SPORTS

VIF
PROPELLERS

LEATHER
BETTER

PIKA
PIKA

11
'

WAKE
ONTARIO

E-204E-105

20'

MASTER
HALCO

UNIVERSAL
STONE

AQUA
MARINA

E-241

15'

30'

8'
450 SQ.FT.

9'-
6"

8'

1250 SQ.FT.

ISLAND
PRODUCTS

5'

E-422

25'

40'

8'

600 SQ.FT.

9'

10'-6"

E-350

25'

20'

CONFEDERATION
LOG HOMES

500 SQ.FT.

ANCHOR
GEAR

G-900

BAR
20'Food TruckFT8

20'

G-661

20'

E.PROPULSION

1895

87'

30'

E-338

20'

THE LAKE

PM DOCKS

GTA

5'8'

MARIS
YACHTS

MAPLE
LEAF

WILL
CALL2

Muskoka
Bar

9'

15'

29'-9"

38'-2"
10'

32'

35'

1876
20'

13'
5'

E-606
15'

1734 1735
MLM

1718
30'

935 61'

100'

PIZZA
PIZZA

917

1350 SQ.FT.

5'

11
'

3'-
6"

13
'

2'

8'

10' 10'

1'-6"

15'
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The Floorplan layout and
exhibiting companies in
each space reflect
the final 2025 show. 
Following the renewal process
with prior year exhibitors,
open spaces will be re-allocated
to returning and new exhibitors.
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